
 

 

National Institute of Design (NID) 
Program: B. Sc. Hons in Fashion Design & Technology 

3rd Semester Mid Routine 

Batch:10th, Session: 2021-22 

 

 

 

Declared by- 

 

-signed  

Sabbir Jahan 

Principal ( Acting ) 

National Institute of Design  (NID) 

 

CC 

1.Admin department 
2.Notice Board 
3. Faculty members 

4. Accounts department 

Note: 

1. Examinations will be conducted on campus 

2. Students will not be allowed without admit card 

3. No application will be received on examinations day 

4. All are requested to pay within date to avoid fine 

 

Date & 

Day 
Exam Start 

Time 

Course Code & Title 
Room no. 

 

25.06.2024 

 

 

 

11 am 

520525 

Cutting Room Technology 

 

 

 
201 

 

26.06.2024 

 

11 am 
 

521121 

English Composition 

 

201 

27.06.24 

 
11 am 

 

Introduction to Fashion Design- Practical 

& 

Color concept- Practical 

201 

30.06.2024 

 
11 am 

 

523701 

Basic Math 

201 

01.07.24 

 
11 am 

 

Variation of bottoms - Practical 

& 

Apparel Industry Visit- Practical 

201 

02.07.24 

 
11 am 

Fashion illustration -1 : - Practical 

& 

Sewing & Construction Techniques - 

Practical 

201 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 


