## National Institute of Design (NID) Program: B. Sc. Hons in Fashion Design & Technology 3<sup>rd</sup> Semester Mid Routine Batch:10<sup>th</sup>, Session: 2021-22

Date & Day	Exam Start Time	Course Code & Title	Room no.
25.06.2024	11 am	520525 Cutting Room Technology	201
26.06.2024	11 am	521121 English Composition	201
27.06.24	11 am	Introduction to Fashion Design- Practical & Color concept- Practical	201
30.06.2024	11 am	523701 Basic Math	201
01.07.24	11 am	Variation of bottoms - Practical & Apparel Industry Visit- Practical	201
02.07.24	11 am	Fashion illustration -1 : - Practical & Sewing & Construction Techniques - Practical	201

Declared by-

-signed Sabbir Jahan Principal ( Acting ) National Institute of Design (NID)

CC

- 1.Admin department
- 2.Notice Board
- 3. Faculty members
- 4. Accounts department

Note:

- 1. Examinations will be conducted on campus
- 2. Students will not be allowed without admit card
- 3. No application will be received on examinations day
- 4. All are requested to pay within date to avoid fine